



# Star Diving Club Competition Spectrum Guildford



07 June 2014

## Detailed Results

6.1.0.0

### Competition 1 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1= Olivia Laws (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	47.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	70.50	
111A Forward Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	94.50	
<b>1= Lola Metcalfe (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			24.0	24.00	46.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	69.50	
111A Forward Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	94.50	
<b>3 Brad Friday (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	44.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	68.50	
111A Forward Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	92.50	
<b>4 Alex Dunne (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	41.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	67.00	
111A Forward Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	9.0	9.0			25.0	25.00	92.00	
<b>5 Kenzie Power (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	66.00	
111A Forward Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			24.0	24.00	90.00	

### Competition 2 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Hazel Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	47.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	71.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	96.50	
<b>2 Eloisa Symonds (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5			22.5	22.50	65.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			23.5	23.50	89.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Competition 2 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3= Charlotte Buxton (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	64.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	87.50	
<b>3= Isobel Woodward (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	9.0			23.5	23.50	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	67.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	87.50	
<b>5= Katie Pengilly (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	63.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	87.00	
<b>5= Holly Hopwood (2008) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	66.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	87.00	

## Competition 2 - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Patrik Cockin (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	6.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	48.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	71.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	8.5	9.0			26.5	26.50	98.00	
<b>2 Tomas Hunt (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			23.5	23.50	46.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	70.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	93.00	
<b>3 Ben Hancock-Smith (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	44.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	65.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	88.50	
<b>4 James Forster (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	41.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	66.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	87.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Competition 2 - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Patrick Page (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	69.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	85.00	
<b>6 Alastair Durrant (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	40.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	62.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			20.0	20.00	82.50	
<b>7 Nathan Holmes (2001) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	40.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	61.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	80.00	
<b>8 Daniel Holmes (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			24.5	24.50	40.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	19.00	59.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	78.00	
<b>9 Sacha Down (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	39.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	59.00	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			18.0	18.00	77.00	

## Competition 3 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Drew Grobler (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	42.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	63.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.5	26.50	90.00	
<b>2 Isabelle Gunn-Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			24.5	24.50	42.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	64.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	88.50	
<b>3 Nathan Teller (2001) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	40.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	65.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			21.5	21.50	87.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Competition 3 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Euan Ross (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	44.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	8.5			21.0	21.00	65.00	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	86.50	
<b>5 Thomas Phillips (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	16.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	35.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	55.00	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0			17.0	17.00	72.00	

## Competition 4 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Anya Urban (2001) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	10.0	9.0	7.5			26.0	26.00	49.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			26.5	26.50	75.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	9.5	7.5	9.0	9.0	9.5			27.5	27.50	103.00	
<b>2 Stella Gamski (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.5			22.0	22.00	42.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5			19.5	19.50	61.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	86.50	
<b>3 Louis Tappenden (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	25.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	45.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	68.00	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	86.00	
<b>4 Lucas Borg (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	37.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	57.00	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	81.00	

## Competition 5 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Honesty South (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	50.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5			22.0	22.00	72.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	97.00	
<b>2 Audrey Armitage (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	64.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	85.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Competition 5 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Lana Darcy (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.5	21.50	39.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	58.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			23.5	23.50	81.50	
<b>4 Megan Glover (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	39.50	
10B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	59.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	78.50	

## Competition 6 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.0			18.0	18.00	44.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	9.5	10.0	10.0			27.0	27.00	71.50	
10B Falling Dive	3	1.2	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.5	31.80	103.30	
<b>2 Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	49.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	75.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	101.50	
<b>3 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	42.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.0	7.0			23.5	23.50	65.50	
10B Falling Dive	3	1.2	8.5	9.5	9.5	10.0	10.0			29.0	34.80	100.30	
<b>4 Matilda Dodds (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			23.5	23.50	44.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	68.50	
10B Falling Dive	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	19.20	87.70	
<b>5 Natasha Tapster (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	39.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	62.00	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	86.50	
<b>6 Isabel Metcalfe (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0			18.0	18.00	37.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	10.0	9.5			27.0	27.00	64.00	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	86.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Competition 6 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Yiannis Evagorou (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	37.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	59.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			22.5	22.50	82.00	
<b>8 Monty Steer-McBain (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	34.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	54.50	
10B Falling Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	71.00	

## Competition 7 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	30.80	30.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	57.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	38.25	95.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	126.05	
<b>2 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	34.50	34.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	28.00	62.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	89.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	123.50	
<b>3 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	54.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			11.0	18.70	73.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5			23.5	42.30	115.90	
<b>4 Wren Sablich (1999) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	25.20	25.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	32.20	57.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.0	35.00	92.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	114.90	
<b>5 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	5.5			17.5	24.50	24.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	22.75	47.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	72.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	99.30	
<b>6 Eerik Cockin (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	24.60	24.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	23.80	48.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	23.25	71.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	97.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Competition 7 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	22.20	22.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	49.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	18.20	67.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	93.20	
<b>8 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	24.60	24.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	18.90	43.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	69.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	23.80	92.80	
<b>9 Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	43.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	64.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	92.10	
<b>10 Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	21.00	21.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	43.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	63.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	87.60	
<b>11 Isabel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	13.20	13.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.0	22.40	35.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	61.85	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	83.55	
<b>12 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	16.80	16.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	16.25	33.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	61.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	82.70	
<b>13 Imogen Ewer (2005) -- Star Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	43.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5			14.5	20.30	63.35	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	18.20	81.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

